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Dr. med. Aron Cohen

Specialist in urology, member of FMH
specialising in surgical urology

Work Experience

since 2019
2011-2018
2008-2018
2006-2007
2003-2006

2004

2002

2001

2001

2000
1999-2000
1998-1999

Education
2007
2006
2005
2000

1997

Founder and medical director of Urocare AG, Klisnacht Urology Centre
Practice and attending physician at Ménnedorf Hospital

Full partner of the Uroviva network

Urology, Triemli City Hospital, Zurich (Dr S. Suter, Dr K. Bigger)

Urology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr D. Hauri, Prof. Dr P.
Jaeger)

Neuro-Urology, Spinal Cord Injury Centre, Balgrist University Hospital,
Zurich (Prof. Dr B. Schirch)

Urology, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr P. Jaeger)
Surgery, Waid City Hospital, Zurich (Prof. Dr P. Buchmann)
Urology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr D. Hauri)
Surgery, Bulach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff)

Internal Medicine, Bllach Hospital (Dr U. MUnch)

Surgery, BlUlach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff)

Specialisation in surgical urology
European specialist in urology (Fellow of European Bord of Urology)
Specialist in urology

Dissertation: Early and late results of aortic valve replacement with
patch dilatation of the left ventricular outflow tract, Prof. U.
Niederhauser / Prof. M. Turina

State examination at the medical faculty of the University of Zurich

Memberships
e Zurich Medical Association, AGZ

e Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

e Swiss Society of Urology, SGU

e Society of Zurich Urologists

e Association of surgically and invasively active physicians, FMCH

e European Association for Urology, EAU

e German Society of Urology, DGU
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Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties
Urology

Contact

Urocare AG
Seestrasse 57a
8700 Kusnacht

T +4144 91330 70
cohen@urocare.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/urology
mailto:cohen@urocare.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/cohen-aron/vcard

