



Dr. med. Aron Cohen

Specialist in urology, member of FMH specialising in surgical urology

Work Experience

since 2019	Founder and medical director of Urocare AG, Küsnacht Urology Centre
2011-2018	Practice and attending physician at Männedorf Hospital
2008-2018	Full partner of the Uroviva network
2006-2007	Urology, Triemli City Hospital, Zurich (Dr S. Suter, Dr K. Bigger)
2003-2006	Urology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr D. Hauri, Prof. Dr P. Jaeger)
2004	Neuro-Urology, Spinal Cord Injury Centre, Balgrist University Hospital, Zurich (Prof. Dr B. Schürch)
2002	Urology, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr P. Jaeger)
2001	Surgery, Waid City Hospital, Zurich (Prof. Dr P. Buchmann)
2001	Urology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr D. Hauri)
2000	Surgery, Bülach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff)
1999-2000	Internal Medicine, Bülach Hospital (Dr U. Münch)
1998-1999	Surgery, Bülach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff)

Education

2007	Specialisation in surgical urology
2006	European specialist in urology (Fellow of European Bord of Urology)
2005	Specialist in urology
2000	Dissertation: Early and late results of aortic valve replacement with patch dilatation of the left ventricular outflow tract, Prof. U. Niederhäuser / Prof. M. Turina
1997	State examination at the medical faculty of the University of Zurich

Memberships

- Zurich Medical Association, AGZ
- Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO
- Swiss Society of Urology, SGU
- Society of Zurich Urologists
- Association of surgically and invasively active physicians, FMCH
- European Association for Urology, EAU
- German Society of Urology, DGU

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

<u>Urology</u>

Contact

Urocare AG Seestrasse 57a 8700 Küsnacht

T +41 44 913 30 70 cohen@urocare.ch

Download vCard